
Finale Seniorenpokal 2009 für Vereinsmannschaften
 am 14.06.2009  im Kegelzentrum

  Senioren A

SKV Augsburg SCH
Hönicke Wolfgang 178 1 471

1.

Isakovic Mile 153 3 468
Jehle Wolfgang 157 3 447
Geldhauser Anton 152 1 443
Kirschenheuter Peter 0 0 0

640 8 1829
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKV Kelheim OPF
Meister Helmut 108 4 414

2.

Meister Georg 141 3 438
Dietz Reinhold 135 6 436
Kandsberger Leonhard 187 2 498

0 0 0

571 15 1786
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Donauland NBY
Wurm Karl-Heinz 151 4 458

3.

Rohrmüller Ernst 141 2 429
Busch Helmut 117 10 429
Wydra Norbert 144 5 450

0 0 0

553 21 1766
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

Henger SV MFR
Quitt Rolf 149 3 444

4.

Mertl Herbert 160 4 451
Blume Axel 132 8 430
Walke Peter 131 2 440
Strauß Hubert 0 0 0

572 17 1765
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKC Schongau OBY
Paul Reinhold 141 2 447

5.

Rathgeb Günter 139 5 441
Forstner Florian 107 11 419
Giebel Helmut 146 2 452
Heinrich Raimund 0 0 0

533 20 1759
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

MKV München MCH
Schwojer Max 167 2 472

6.

Gojowczyk Manfred 159 2 455
Jenkac Branko 107 4 402
Klause Ewald 125 3 426

0 0 0

558 11 1755
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Würzburg UFR
Elflein Rainer 105 16 384

7.

Lichtlein Oswald 133 4 435
Götz Wolfgang 130 6 445
Göbel Burkard 175 0 477

0 0 0

543 26 1741
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKC Victoria Bamberg OFR
Richter Arthur 140 3 413

8.

Keidel Christian 116 8 410
Dotterweich Walter 127 8 438
Peter Friedrich 150 1 439

0 0 0

533 20 1700
Abr. Fe. Gesamt



Finale Seniorenpokal 2009 für Vereinsmannschaften
 am 14.06.2009  im Kegelzentrum

  Senioren B

SKV Augsburg SCH
Mayer Rudolf 188 2 518

1.

Seberich Horst 148 6 445
Kraus Willibald 142 7 447
Wallenwein Wolfgang 160 2 478

0 0 0

638 17 1888
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Deggendorf NBY
Ebner Rudolf 168 1 480

2.

Zuzanek Jaroslav 157 1 452
Fritz Heinz 156 5 460
Frisch Alois 151 4 476

0 0 0

632 11 1868
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKC Bischofswiesen OBY
Zucker Hans 175 7 503

3.

Moderegger Georg 152 3 446
Brunner Gabriel 109 8 412
Hasholzner Max 166 2 487

0 0 0

602 20 1848
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Coburg-Stadt OFR
Balla Andreas 150 5 446

4.

Schneider Bernd 160 4 453
Fischbach Werner 131 5 419
Ruppert Karl 159 3 482

0 0 0

600 17 1800
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Karlstadt UFR
Gehret Günther 134 3 450

5.

Esser Hans-Jürgen 130 8 431
Schusswohl Franz 150 4 436
Hammer Horst 143 6 472
Wiesner Walter 0 0 0

557 21 1789
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKV Weiden OPF
Karl Josef 142 3 435

6.

Wirnitzer Horst 134 4 430
Moller Robert 133 4 449
Keller Willi 145 1 461
Jäger Franz 0 0 0

554 12 1775
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

Nürnberger Sportkegler MFR
Schmitzberger Hans 133 2 434

7.

Thieg Christian 143 3 463
Schmidt Otto 126 7 431
Rauscher Gerd 124 8 433
Fiedler Hartmut 0 0 0

526 20 1761
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

MKV München MCH
Landgraf Helmut 150 7 460

8.

Heinz Siegfried 125 6 421
Zimmermann Erwin 128 5 412
Labor Zivko 152 2 457

0 0 0

555 20 1750
Abr. Fe. Gesamt
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  Seniorinnen

MKV München MCH
Mörz Ingrid 142 4 452

1.

Hanke Ricarda 151 4 437
Zimmermann Katharina 135 3 428
Zwicknagl Madlen 129 7 439

0 0 0

557 18 1756
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Bad Neustadt UFR
Müller Anni 113 8 413

2.

Klose Petra 157 2 468
Speth Roswitha 126 8 402
Volkmuth Gerda 134 2 446

0 0 0

530 20 1729
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKV Augsburg SCH
Essl Rosa 131 10 407

3.

Cekovic Ruzica 141 5 444
Spahn Rita 139 9 424
Tuffentsammer Inge 123 9 402
Aracic Radmila 0 0 0

534 33 1677
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKV Regensburg OPF
Heym Gitta 149 4 448

4.

Schauer Maria 75 2 381
Hermes Inge 80 16 355
Koller Elfriede 141 5 455
Sommerer Therese 22 7 22

467 34 1661
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

KV Bamberg OFR
Busch Renate 114 10 394

5.

Behr Heidi 112 8 376
Peter Hilde 129 8 424
Böhm Margareta 161 5 463

0 0 0

516 31 1657
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKC Freising Attaching NBY
Ziegltrum Henriette 103 16 415

6.

Wasserl Anna 96 16 385
Wittek Veronika 141 6 429
Brand Hilde 131 2 426

0 0 0

471 40 1655
Abr. Fe. Gesamt

SKV Penzberg OBY
Seidl Franziska 95 14 384

7.

Opolka Elfriede 115 9 411
Gassmann Gisela 102 14 382
Ostermair Adelheid 142 5 450
Kral Traudel 0 0 0

454 42 1627
Abr. Fe. Gesamt



Gruppe Name Abr Feh Erg TeamName

Die besten 25 Spieler

Pl.

Finale Seniorenpokal 2009 für Vereinsmannschaften
 am 14.06.2009  im Kegelzentrum

-  -

Senioren B Mayer Rudolf 188 2 518 SKV Augsburg1.

Senioren B Zucker Hans 175 7 503 SKC Bischofswiesen2.

Senioren A Kandsberger Leonhard 187 2 498 SKV Kelheim3.

Senioren B Hasholzner Max 166 2 487 SKC Bischofswiesen4.

Senioren B Ruppert Karl 159 3 482 KV Coburg-Stadt5.

Senioren B Ebner Rudolf 168 1 480 KV Deggendorf6.

Senioren B Wallenwein Wolfgang 160 2 478 SKV Augsburg7.

Senioren A Göbel Burkard 175 0 477 KV Würzburg8.

Senioren B Frisch Alois 151 4 476 KV Deggendorf9.

Senioren A Schwojer Max 167 2 472 MKV München10.

Senioren B Hammer Horst 143 6 472 KV Karlstadt11.

Senioren A Hönicke Wolfgang 178 1 471 SKV Augsburg12.

Seniorinnen Klose Petra 157 2 468 KV Bad Neustadt13.

Senioren A Isakovic Mile 153 3 468 SKV Augsburg14.

Seniorinnen Böhm Margareta 161 5 463 KV Bamberg15.

Senioren B Thieg Christian 143 3 463 Nürnberger Sportkegler16.

Senioren B Keller Willi 145 1 461 SKV Weiden17.

Senioren B Fritz Heinz 156 5 460 KV Deggendorf18.

Senioren B Landgraf Helmut 150 7 460 MKV München19.

Senioren A Wurm Karl-Heinz 151 4 458 KV Donauland20.

Senioren B Labor Zivko 152 2 457 MKV München21.

Senioren A Gojowczyk Manfred 159 2 455 MKV München22.

Seniorinnen Koller Elfriede 141 5 455 SKV Regensburg23.

Senioren B Schneider Bernd 160 4 453 KV Coburg-Stadt24.

Senioren B Zuzanek Jaroslav 157 1 452 KV Deggendorf25.


